
1,17
1,12

0,046
0,044

14,80
14,60

0,583
0,575  

0,60 max. 0,024 max.

5,61
5,55

0,221
0,219

17,42
17,30

0,686
0,681  

23,95
23,65

0,943
0,931  

4,76
4,68

0,187
0,184  7,02

6,95
0,276
0,274

6,42
6,33

0,253
0,249

4,15
4,05

0,163
0,159  

MATERIAL : 
      OUTER CONTACT : BRASS
      INSULATOR : PTFE
      CENTER CONTACT : BERYLLIUM COPPER
      FERRULE : BRASS
      CRIMP BARREL: BRASS

FINISH:
       ALL METALIC PARTS: .00005 INCH. OF GOLD PER SAE AMS-2422 OVER NICKEL PER 
AMS 2403

DESIGN REQUIREMENTS :
      TEMPERATURE  RANGE: -65°C to +125°C
       IMPEDANCE : 50 OHMS NOMINALE
       DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 750 V rms AT SEA LEVEL
       VSWR: 1.3 from DC TO 1500 MHz

WIRING INSTRUCTION PER MI CT 01 00050

OUTER CONTACT

CENTER CONTACT
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LEGENDRE T.
Legendre T.

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1 Oct. 22, 2018

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 3.45 g
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